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(claire.eustace@cpuc.ca.gov); dtateosian@powereng.com 
(dtateosian@powereng.com); Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov 
(Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); WTobin@SempraGlobal.com 
(WTobin@SempraGlobal.com); seboyd@tid.org (seboyd@tid.org); 
Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov (Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov); LauckhartR@bv.com 
(LauckhartR@bv.com); raj.pankhania@ci.hercules.ca.us 
(raj .pankhania@ci.hercules.ca.us); wolff@smwlaw.com (wolff@smwlaw.com); 
angela.kim@fticonsulting.com (angela.kim@fticonsulting.com); 
alexm@calpine.com (alexm@calpine.com); bmeister@energy.state.ca.us 
(bmeister@energy.state.ca.us); daipm@daioildale.com (daipm@daioildale.com); 
lisaweinzimer@sbcglobal.net (lisaweinzimer@sbcglobal.net); 
steveng@destrategies.com (steveng@destrategies.com); Park, Sophia 
(sophia.park@cpuc.ca.gov); Auriemma, Kathryn (kathryn.auriemma@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rfp@eesconsulting.com (rfp@eesconsulting.com); mmiller@energy.state.ca.us 
(mmiller@energy.state.ca.us); KCordova@SempraUtilities.com 

SB GT&S 0430709 

mailto:lkostrzewa@edisonmission.com
mailto:k.abreu@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lwong@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:bruce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:darwin.farrar@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:knotsund@berkeley.edu
mailto:rantonopoulos@calpine.com
mailto:sarveybob@aol.com
mailto:rhwiser@lbl.gov
mailto:rsparks@caiso.com
mailto:sia2@pwrval.com
mailto:ddowers@sfwater.org
mailto:loudenj@co.kern.ca.us
mailto:neburgess@sycamore.com
mailto:Dick@DavisHydro.com
mailto:rhoffman@anaheim.net
mailto:jskillman@prodigy.net
mailto:ron.dahlin@ge.com
mailto:mecsoft@pacbell.net
mailto:keith.krom@att.com
mailto:bpowers@powersengineering.com
mailto:katherine.gensler@ferc.gov
mailto:gabriellilaw@sbcglobal.net
mailto:MSchmidt@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:slewis@landsenergy.com
mailto:kyle.l.davis@pacificorp.com
mailto:ntoyama@smud.org
mailto:cabaker906@sbcglobal.net
mailto:samuel.r.sadler@state.or.us
mailto:kgriffm@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:aorchar@smud.org
mailto:lwhite@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:AAbed@NavigantConsulting.com
mailto:bfranklin@eob.ca.gov
mailto:jesus.arredondo@nrgenergy.com
mailto:Shayleah.LaBray@Pacificorp.Com
mailto:sdavies@caiso.com
mailto:gbrowne@smud.org
mailto:pduvair@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:tblair@sandiego.gov
mailto:etiedemann@kmtg.com
mailto:claire.eustace@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:dtateosian@powereng.com
mailto:Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:WTobin@SempraGlobal.com
mailto:seboyd@tid.org
mailto:Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov
mailto:LauckhartR@bv.com
mailto:pankhania@ci.hercules.ca.us
mailto:wolff@smwlaw.com
mailto:angela.kim@fticonsulting.com
mailto:alexm@calpine.com
mailto:bmeister@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:daipm@daioildale.com
mailto:lisaweinzimer@sbcglobal.net
mailto:steveng@destrategies.com
mailto:sophia.park@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:kathryn.auriemma@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:rfp@eesconsulting.com
mailto:mmiller@energy.state.ca.us


(KCordova@SempraUtilities.com); editorial@californiaenergycircuit.net 
(editorial@californiaenergycircuit.net); mhharrer@sbcglobal.net 
(mhharrer@sbcglobal.net); slefton@aptecheng.com (slefton@aptecheng.com); 
r.forgione@intpower.com (r.forgione@intpower.com); rsanders@hlpower.com 
(rsanders@hlpower.com); luluw@newsdata.com (luluw@newsdata.com); 
rocky.ho@fticonsulting.com (rocky.ho@fticonsulting.com); 
pholley@covantaenergy.com (pholley@covantaenergy.com); Long, Douglas M. 
(douglas.long@cpuc.ca.gov); Hortinela, Teresa (teresa.hortinela@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Martin, Laura A. (laura.martin@cpuc.ca.gov); Linsey, Steve 
(steve.linsey@cpuc.ca.gov); Fok, Tracy Y. (tracy.fok@cpuc.ca.gov); Oh, Jerry 
(jerry.oh@cpuc.ca.gov); Loewen, James (james.loewen@cpuc.ca.gov); Wilson, 
Gregory A. (gregory.wilson@cpuc.ca.gov); Logan, Scott 
(scott.logan@cpuc.ca.gov); Lewis, Kenneth E. (kenneth.lewis@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Roscow, Stephen C. (steve.roscow@cpuc.ca.gov); BNeff@energy.state.ca.us 
(BNeff@energy.state.ca.us); jsugar@energy.state.ca.us (jsugar@energy.state.ca.us); 
Fulcher, Jack (jack.fulcher@cpuc.ca.gov); mdbk@pge.com (mdbk@pge.com) 

Cc: Rahman, Junaid (junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov); Schwartz, Andrew 
(andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); Houck, Jason (jason.houck@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Bcc: 
Subject: E-4496_Draft_Comment_Resolution 

Enclosed is Draft Resolution E-4496 of the Energy Division Pacific Gas and Electric Company's advice 
letter (AL) 3971-E, San Diego Gas & Electric Company AL 2317-E, Southern California Edison Company 
AL 2676-E, CALPECO AL 14-E and PacifiCorp AL 463-E. It will be on the agenda at the next Commission 
meeting that is at least 30 days from the date of this letter, which is expected to be May 24, 2012. The 
Commission may then vote on this Draft Resolution or it may postpone a vote until later. 

Comments may be submitted according to the attached Comment Letter. 
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